LEWISBORO LIBRARY
NEW FICTION BOOKS - DECEMBER 2024

AUTHOR TITLE

Battles, Brett Stuart Woods' Golden Hour
Baxter, Ella Woo Woo

Bayard, Louis The Wildes

Bollen, Christopher Havoc

Cook, Robin Bellevue

Cousens, Sophie Is She Really Going Out with Him?
Gilmore, Laurie The Pumpkin Spice Café

Gilmore, Laurie The Christmas Tree Farm
Greenlaw, Rachel The Woodsmoke Women's Book of Spells
Harvey, Samantha Orbital

Moore, Liz The God of the Woods

Murray, James You Better Watch Out

Patterson, James Raised by Wolves

Patterson, James The House of Cross

Price, Richard Lazarus Man

Rieger, Susan Like Mother, Like Mother

Wang, Weike Rental House

If you don’t see it on the shelf, you may reserve a copy online




MYSTERIES

Berenson, Laurien Peg and Rose Stir Up Trouble
Murrin, Orlando Knife Skills for Beginners
Rankin, lan Midnight and Blue

Tierney, Marie Deadly Animals

MASS MARKET PAPERBACKS (Not Shelved in NEW section)

Johnstone, William The Last Wagon Train Fiction
Johnstone, William The Edge of Nowhere Fiction

If you don’t see it on the shelf, you may reserve a copy online




AUTHOR

Brichetto, Joanna

DK Travel

Fodor's Travel Guides
Graham, Benjamin
Guidara, Will

Kimball, Christopher
Kimmerer, Robin Wall
Leibowitz, Kari

Magpi Magazine

Morris, Michael

Obama, Michelle

Tan, Amy

Scaramucci, Anthony

Sheffield, Rob

Steves, Rick
Voss, Chris
Yonan, Joe

LEWISBORO LIBRARY
NEW NONFICTION BOOKS - DECEMBER 2024

TITLE

This Is How a Robin Drinks: Essays on
Urban Nature

DK Australia

Fodor's Montana & Wyoming

The Intelligent Investor
Unreasonable Hospitality: The

Remarkable Power of Giving People More

Than They Expect

Milk Street Bakes

The Serviceberry: Abundance and
Reciprocity in the Natural World

How To Winter: Harness Your Mindset to
Thrive on Cold, Dark, or Difficult Days

The Official Raspberry Pi Handbook 2025

Tribal: How the Cultural Instincts That
Divide Us Can Help Bring Us Together

Overcoming: A Workbook
The Backyard Bird Chronicles

The Little Book of Hedge Funds: What You

Need to Know About Hedge Funds, but
the Managers Won't Tell You

Heartbreak Is the National Anthem: How

Taylor Swift Reinvented Pop Music
Rick Steves Ireland
Never Split the Difference

Mastering the Art of Plant-Based Cooking

LOCATION

577.56 B

9194 D
917.86 F
332.67 G
658.812 G

641.86 K

580 K

616.852 L

004.167 M

302.3 M

158.1 0
598 T
332.64S

782.42 S

914.15S

658.4 V
641.5636 Y

If you don’t see it on the shelf, you may reserve a copy online




BIOGRAPHIES

Debreczeni, Jozsef Cold Crematorium: Reporting from the B Debreczeni
Land of Auschwitz

If you don’t see it on the shelf, you may reserve a copy online




LEWISBORO LIBRARY
NEW LARGE PRINT - DECEMBER 2024

AUTHOR TITLE

Espach, Alison The Wedding People

If you don’t see it on the shelf, you may reserve a copy online




