LEWISBORO LIBRARY NEW FICTION BOOKS – DECEMBER 2024

AUTHOR TITLE

Battles, Brett Stuart Woods' Golden Hour

Baxter, Ella Woo Woo
Bayard, Louis The Wildes
Bollen, Christopher Havoc
Cook, Robin Bellevue

Cousens, Sophie Is She Really Going Out with Him?

Gilmore, Laurie The Pumpkin Spice Café
Gilmore, Laurie The Christmas Tree Farm

Greenlaw, Rachel The Woodsmoke Women's Book of Spells

Harvey, Samantha Orbital

Moore, Liz

The God of the Woods

Murray, James

You Better Watch Out

Raised by Wolves

Patterson, James

The House of Cross

Price, Richard Lazarus Man

Rieger, Susan Like Mother, Like Mother

Wang, Weike Rental House

MYSTERIES

Berenson, Laurien Peg and Rose Stir Up Trouble
Murrin, Orlando Knife Skills for Beginners
Rankin, Ian Midnight and Blue

Tierney, Marie Deadly Animals

MASS MARKET PAPERBACKS (Not Shelved in NEW section)

Johnstone, WilliamThe Last Wagon TrainFictionJohnstone, WilliamThe Edge of NowhereFiction

LEWISBORO LIBRARY NEW NONFICTION BOOKS – DECEMBER 2024

AUTHOR	TITLE	LOCATION
Brichetto, Joanna	This Is How a Robin Drinks: Essays on Urban Nature	577.56 B
DK Travel	DK Australia	919.4 D
Fodor's Travel Guides	Fodor's Montana & Wyoming	917.86 F
Graham, Benjamin	The Intelligent Investor	332.67 G
Guidara, Will	Unreasonable Hospitality: The	658.812 G
	Remarkable Power of Giving People More	
	Than They Expect	
Kimball, Christopher	Milk Street Bakes	641.86 K
Kimmerer, Robin Wall	The Serviceberry: Abundance and	580 K
	Reciprocity in the Natural World	
Leibowitz, Kari	How To Winter: Harness Your Mindset to	616.852 L
	Thrive on Cold, Dark, or Difficult Days	
Magpi Magazine	The Official Raspberry Pi Handbook 2025	004.167 M
Morris, Michael	Tribal: How the Cultural Instincts That	302.3 M
	Divide Us Can Help Bring Us Together	
Obama, Michelle	Overcoming: A Workbook	158.1 O
Tan, Amy	The Backyard Bird Chronicles	598 T
Scaramucci, Anthony	The Little Book of Hedge Funds: What You	332.64 S
	Need to Know About Hedge Funds, but	
	the Managers Won't Tell You	
Sheffield, Rob	Heartbreak Is the National Anthem: How	782.42 S
	Taylor Swift Reinvented Pop Music	
Steves, Rick	Rick Steves Ireland	914.15 S
Voss, Chris	Never Split the Difference	658.4 V
Yonan, Joe	Mastering the Art of Plant-Based Cooking	641.5636 Y

BIOGRAPHIES Debreczeni, Jozsef Cold Crematorium: Reporting from the B Debreczeni Land of Auschwitz If you don't see it on the shelf, you may reserve a copy online

LEWISBORO LIBRARY NEW LARGE PRINT – DECEMBER 2024

AUTHOR TITLE

Espach, Alison The Wedding People